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NEVADA CITY ATTORNEYS 

CITY NAME, TITLE, AND ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION 

Boulder City Brittany L. Walker 

Boulder City Attorney 

401 California Avenue 

Boulder City, NV 89005 

Tel: (702) 293-9238 

Fax: (702) 293-9438 

attorney@bcnv.org 

bwalker@bcnv.org 

Caliente Franklin Katschke 

Caliente City Attorney 

P.O. Box 703; 820 N. Spring St., Ste. A 

Caliente, NV 89008 

Tel: (775) 726-3162 

Fax: 

office@katschkelaw.com 

Carlin Lauren Landa 

Carlin City Attorney 

Law Office Center of Goicoechea, 

DiGrazia, Coyle & Stanton, LTD. 

530 Idaho Street 

Elko, NV 89801 

Tel: (775) 738-8091 

Fax: (775) 738-4220 

laurenlanda@elkolawyers.com 

Elko David Stanton 

Elko City Attorney 

Law Office Center of Goicoechea, 

DiGrazia, Coyle & Stanton, LTD. 

530 Idaho Street 

Elko, NV 89801 

Tel: (775) 738-8091 

Fax: (775) 738-4220 

davidstanton@elkolawyers.com 

Ely Leo Cahoon 

Ely City Attorney 

501 Mill Street 

Ely, NV 89301 

Tel: (775) 289-2430 x228 

Fax: (775) 289-1463 

attorney@cityofelynv.gov 

Fallon Michael Mackedon 

Fallon City Attorney 

55 West Williams Avenue 

Fallon, NV 89406 

Tel: (775) 423-0167 

Fax: (775) 423-3550 

melaw@fallonnevada.gov 
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Fernley Brandi Jensen 

Fernley City Attorney 

595 Silver Lace Blvd. 

Fernley, NV 89408 

Tel: (775) 784-9861 

Fax: (775) 784-9868 

bjensen@cityoffernley.org 

Henderson Nicholas Vaskov 

Henderson City Attorney 

240 Water Street 

Henderson, NV 89015 

Tel: (702) 267-1370 

Fax: (702) 267-1201 

nicholas.vaskov@cityofhenderson.com 

Las Vegas Jeff Dorocak 

Las Vegas City Attorney 

495 S. Main Street, 6th Floor 

Las Vegas, NV 89101 

Tel: (702) 229-1816 

Fax: (702) 386-1749 

jdorocak@lasvegasnevada.gov 

Lovelock Kent Maher 

Lovelock City Attorney 

400 14th Street; P.O. Box 238 

Lovelock, NV 89419 

Tel: (775) 273-2356 

Fax: (775) 273-7979 

kent@winnemuccalaw.com 

Mesquite Bryan Pack 

Mesquite City Attorney 

10 East Mesquite Blvd. 

Mesquite, NV 89027 

Tel: (702) 346-5181 

Fax: (702) 346-7970 

bpack@mesquitenv.gov 

North Las Vegas Andrew Moore 

North Las Vegas City Attorney  

City of North Las Vegas 

2250 Las Vegas Blvd. North, Suite 810 

North Las Vegas, NV 89030 

Tel:  (702) 633-2024 

Fax: (702) 649-3846 

moorea@cityofnorthlasvegas.com 

Reno Karl Hall 

Reno City Attorney 

1 E. First Street; P.O. Box 1900 

Reno, NV 89505 

Tel: (775) 334-2050 

Fax: (775) 334-2420 

hallk@reno.gov 

Sparks Wes Duncan 

Sparks City Attorney 

P.O. Box 857 

Sparks, NV 89432 

Tel: (775) 353-2324 

Fax: (775) 353-1617 

wduncan@cityofsparks.us 

mailto:bjensen@cityoffernley.org
mailto:nicholas.vaskov@cityofhenderson.com
mailto:jdorocak@lasvegasnevada.gov
mailto:kent@winnemuccalaw.com
mailto:bpack@mesquitenv.gov
mailto:moorea@cityofnorthlasvegas.com
mailto:hallk@reno.gov
mailto:wduncan@cityofsparks.us


Page 3 of 3 Revised 3/13/25 MKM  

Wells Lauren Landa 

Wells City Attorney 

Law Office Center of Goicoechea, 

DiGrazia, Coyle & Stanton, LTD. 

530 Idaho Street 

Elko, NV 89801 

Tel: (775) 738-8091 

Fax: (775) 738-4220 

laurenlanda@elkolawyers.com 

West Wendover Gary DiGrazia 

West Wendover City Attorney 

Law Office Center of Goicoechea, 

DiGrazia, Coyle & Stanton, LTD. 

530 Idaho Street 

Elko, NV 89801 

Tel: (775) 738-8091 

Fax: (775) 738-4220 

gdclaws@frontiernet.net 

Winnemucca Kent Maher 

Winnemucca City Attorney 

90 West 4th Street 

Winnemucca, NV 89445 

Tel: (775) 623-5277 

Fax: (775) 623-6321/6090 

kent@winnemuccalaw.com 

Yerington Charles “Chuck” Zumpft 

Yerington City Attorney 

102 S. Main Street 

Yerington, NV 89447 

Tel: (775) 463-3511 

Fax: (775) 463-2284 

zumpft@mindenlawyers.com 
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